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4\

MEMBER RATES

Size
Full
1/2 Page
1/4 Page
1/6 Page

1x
$300
$225
$150
$125

NON-MEMBER RATES

Size
Full
1/2 Page
1/4 Page
1/6 Page

COLOR

Full Page
Half Page
Quarter Page

Less than 1/4 Page

Press & Sun-Bulletin

1x
$420
$315
$210
$175

$50
$35
$20

pressconneds.com

607.798.1131

4x
$235
$190
$125
$70

4x
$329
$266
$175
$98

$2 (per inch)

6x
$210
$160
$110
$60

6Xx
$294
$224
$154
$84

12x
$175
$135
$95
$50

12x
$245
$189
$133
$70

» 4 e
- \ 0

Distribution

The Chamber Report Ad Rates

Mailed monthly to Chamber of
Commerce members and distributed
at strategic drop points throughout

the county.

2019 Publication

Dates
February 28
March 28
April 25

May 23

June 27

July 25
August 22
September 26
October 24
November 28
December 26

Ad sizes

Full Page: 10” x 10”

Deadline
Dates
February 5
March 5
April 9

May 7

June 1

July 9
August 6
September 10
October 8
November 5
December 10

1/2 Page V: 4.94” x 10”
1/2 Page H: 10” x 4.95”
1/4 Page: 4.94” x 4.95”
1/6 Page: 3.25” x 4.95”



