



The Chamber Report Ad Rates

MEMBER RATES

Size	1x	4 x	6x	12 x
Full	\$300	\$235	\$210	\$175
1/2 Page	\$225	\$190	\$160	\$135
1/4 Page	\$150	\$125	\$110	\$95
1/6 Page	\$125	\$70	\$60	\$50

NON-MEMBER RATES

Size	1x	4 x	6 x	12x
Full	\$420	\$329	\$294	\$245
1/2 Page	\$315	\$266	\$224	\$189
1/4 Page	\$210	\$175	\$154	\$133
1/6 Page	\$175	\$98	\$84	\$70

COLOR

Full Page	\$50
Half Page	\$35
Quarter Page	\$20
Less than 1/4 Page	\$2 (per inch)

Press & Sun-Bulletin

pressconnects.com



Distribution

Mailed monthly to Chamber of Commerce members and distributed at strategic drop points throughout the county.

2019 Publication	Deadline
Dates	Dates
February 28	February 5
March 28	March 5
April 25	April 9
May 23	May 7
June 27	June 11
July 25	July 9
August 22	August 6
September 26	September 10
October 24	October 8
November 28	November 5
December 26	December 10

Ad sizes

Full Page: 10" × 10" 1/2 Page V: 4.94" × 10" 1/2 Page H: 10" × 4.95" 1/4 Page: 4.94" × 4.95" 1/6 Page: 3.25" × 4.95"